
PRODUCT:  FACIAL TISSUE COLOR PLY EMBOSS SIZE COUNT ITEMS/CASE

11513 Livi VPG Flat Box Facial Tissue White 2               Plain              8.37” x 8.07”  100 sheets 30 pks.

11516 Livi VPG Cube Box Facial Tissue White 2               Plain              8.37” x 8.07”   90 sheets 36 pks.

Featuring at-home luxury softness and 
absorbency, this facial tissue is the ideal 
product for discerning facilities that 
desire to make a great impression with 
customers and guests, without 
sacrificing hygiene or comfort.

• Luxurious, at-home softness that rivals top 
competitive facial tissues

• Sustainable, virgin-grown fiber creates a 
naturally whiter and brighter sheet

• Gentle and absorbent facial tissue gives 
users confidence in product performance

• Pleasing product packaging that 
compliments any décor 

• Available in cube-box and flat-box formats

Reduce the spread of germs with Solaris Paper’s 

Livi® VPG Facial Tissue (Flat Box and Cube Box)

Livi® VPG 11516 
Cube Box Facial Tissue

Livi® VPG 11513 
Flat Box Facial Tissue

®

Livi® VPG 11516 
Cube Box Facial Tissue

Livi® VPG 11513 
Flat Box Facial Tissue



Solaris Paper’s virgin towel and tissue products are derived from rapidly renewable fiber
(RRF), creating a whiter, brighter, softer, and stronger end-product. RRF paper products
contribute to an environmentally friendly building operation, and meet the USGBC’s LEED
requirements. Reference EQc7 of LEED EBOM (v4) and IEQc3.3 of LEED EBOM 2009 (v3).

SolarisPaper.com
1-888-998-4778

13415 Carmenita Rd.
Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670 SP-SPE-FT-0416

8.37” x 8.07”, 2 Ply

Premium tissue and towel products
designed with the end-user in mind.

Livi  VPG Facial Tissue ® 

11516 Cube Box (90 Sheets) and 11513 Flat Box (100 Sheets) 

The Livi® VPG family of products consistently delivers high-
quality performance and value that continually exceeds customer 
expectations. In addition, Livi® VPG towels and tissue are 
manufactured sustainably using virgin plantation grown (VPG) rapidly 
renewable fiber (RRF). Finally, a paper product line that delivers 
performance and savings while safeguarding the environment. ®

SKU NUMBER

CASE SCS NUMBER

SHEET SIZE

CASE DIMENSIONS (LxWxH)

CASE GROSS WEIGHT (LBS)

CASE CUBE

CASES PER PALLET

CASES PER LAYER

NUMBER OF LAYERS

PALLET DIMENSIONS (LxWxH)

PALLETS PER TRUCKLOAD

CASES PER TRUCKLOAD

11513

30810326010116

8.37” x 8.07”

14.69” x 10.44” x 18.63”

11.5 lbs

1.7

60

12

5

48” x 41.75” x 98.13”

30

1800

11516

10810326010747

8.37” x 8.07”

18.44” x 13.94” x 16.38”

12.8 lbs

2.4

48

8

6

50.80” x 41.80” x 103.25”

27

1296
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