



Livi® VPG 11513 Flat Box Facial Tissue

## Reduce the spread of germs with Solaris Paper's Livi VPG Facial Tissue (Flat Box and Cube Box)

Featuring at-home luxury softness and absorbency, this facial tissue is the ideal product for discerning facilities that desire to make a great impression with customers and guests, without sacrificing hygiene or comfort.



- Luxurious, at-home softness that rivals top competitive facial tissues
- Sustainable, virgin-grown fiber creates a naturally whiter and brighter sheet
- Gentle and absorbent facial tissue gives users confidence in product performance
- Pleasing product packaging that compliments any décor
- Available in cube-box and flat-box formats

PRODUCT: FACIAL TISSUE	COLOR	PLY	EMBOSS	SIZE	COUNT	ITEMS/CASE
11513 Livi VPG Flat Box Facial Tissue	White	2	Plain	8.37" x 8.07"	100 sheets	30 pks.
11516 Livi VPG Cube Box Facial Tissue	White	2	Plain	8.37" x 8.07"	90 sheets	36 pks.

## Livi<sub>®</sub>VPG Facial Tissue 8.37" x 8.07", 2 Ply 11516 Cube Box (90 Sheets) and 11513 Flat Box (100 Sheets)

## Premium tissue and towel products designed with the end-user in mind.

The Livi® VPG family of products consistently delivers highquality performance and value that continually exceeds customer expectations. In addition, Livi® VPG towels and tissue are manufactured sustainably using virgin plantation grown (VPG) rapidly renewable fiber (RRF). Finally, a paper product line that delivers performance and savings while safeguarding the environment.



SKU NUMBER	11513	11516	
CASE SCS NUMBER	30810326010116	10810326010747	
SHEET SIZE	8.37″ x 8.07″	8.37" x 8.07"	
CASE DIMENSIONS (LxWxH)	14.69″ x 10.44″ x 18.63″	18.44" x 13.94" x 16.38"	
CASE GROSS WEIGHT (LBS)	11.5 lbs	12.8 lbs	
CASE CUBE	1.7	2.4	
CASES PER PALLET	60	48	
CASES PER LAYER	12	8	
NUMBER OF LAYERS	5	6	
PALLET DIMENSIONS (LxWxH)	48" x 41.75" x 98.13"	50.80" x 41.80" x 103.25"	
PALLETS PER TRUCKLOAD	30	27	
CASES PER TRUCKLOAD	1800	1296	



Solaris Paper's virgin towel and tissue products are derived from rapidly renewable fiber (RRF), creating a whiter, brighter, softer, and stronger end-product. RRF paper products contribute to an environmentally friendly building operation, and meet the USGBC's LEED requirements. Reference EQc7 of LEED EBOM (v4) and IEQc3.3 of LEED EBOM 2009 (v3).



SolarisPaper.com 1-888-998-4778 13415 Carmenita Rd. Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670